But the Stones’s style q copied / was copied by lots of later rock bands like AC/DC and 

Guns N’ Roses. Perhaps you r must / have to ask yourself this question: If you swould / could go 

back to the 1960s, which band twould / did you prefer to see live?

EXTENSION

Underline the correct words to complete the text.

two hundred thirty-two232

one hundred eighty-three

✔ GRAMMAR CHECK

1 Read the text and circle the correct 

answers.

1 Listen and answer the questions.

a What is Natalie Du Toit’s sport?

b Where does she come from?

c What happened to her in the accident?

d Has she given up sport?